 J14
Order one of our starter kits and test the performance of our new VSM11 platform. The kits are set
up to serve the majority of shoulder milling applications, delivered with a cutter body and the latest
WIDIA Victory™ grades. Detailed order information can be found in the table below.
nnVSM11 Starter Kits • Metric
*Starter Kit to be delivered in regular WIDIA™ corrugated box.
Victory™ Shoulder Mill 11™ Starter Kits
Achieve True 90° Shoulder Milling with the New
High-Performance WIDIA™ VSM11™ Starter Kits.
order
number catalogue number
diameter
D1 (mm)
cutter
body type
material
group
content
cutter qty inserts grade
Z (pocket
seats)
5527101 VSM11KITWD016Z02WP40PM 16 Weldon P VSM11D016Z02B16XD11 10 XDPT110408PDSRMM WP40PM 2
5527102 VSM11KITWD020Z03WP40PM 20 Weldon P VSM11D020Z03B20XD11 10 XDPT110408PDSRMM WP40PM 3
5527106 VSM11KITSD050Z05WP40PM 50 Shell P VSM11D050Z05S022XD11 10 XDPT110408PDSRMM WP40PM 5
5719051 VSM11KITSD040Z06WP40PM 40 Shell P VSM11D040Z06S016XD11 10 XDPT110408PDSRMM WP40PM 6
5719052 VSM11KITCD016Z02WP40PM 16 Cylindrical P VSM11D016Z02A16XD11L100 10 XDPT110408PDSRMM WP40PM 2
5719053 VSM11KITCD020Z03WP40PM 20 Cylindrical P VSM11D020Z03A20XD11L110 10 XDPT110408PDSRMM WP40PM 3
5719054 VSM11KITCD025Z04WP40PM 25 Cylindrical P VSM11D025Z04A25XD11L120 10 XDPT110408PDSRMM WP40PM 4
5719055 VSM11KITCD032Z03WP40PM 32 Cylindrical P VSM11D032Z03A32XD11L130 10 XDPT110408PDSRMM WP40PM 3
5886219 VSM11KITCD025Z03L120WP40PM 25 Cylindrical P VSM11D025Z03A25XD11L120 10 XDPT110408PDSRMM WP40PM 3
5886220* VSM11KITCD025Z03L210WP40PM 25 Cylindrical P VSM11D025Z03A25XD11L210 10 XDPT110408PDSRMM WP40PM 3
5886251* VSM11KITCD032Z03L250WP40PM 32 Cylindrical P VSM11D032Z03A32XD11L250 10 XDPT110408PDSRMM WP40PM 3
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru